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UNIDADES A LA VENTA

PRECIO CON ORIENTACI
ANEJOS ON

VIVIENDA Portal Planta Letra N°bafos Util Terraza JARDIN

VI-1-2-BJ-E
VI-1-1- BJ-
VI-1-3-BJ-C
VI-1-4-BJ-D

BJ
BJ
BJ
BJ

83,30 20,18 0,00 21 TR21
153,39 27,69 52,42 60 61 TR50
139,19 76,6 0,00 99 TR6]
170,09 74,75 149 150 TR8I

(viasap| s | 1 | o [ 3 | 2 | m42 | 2242 | o000 | 188 | 189 [ TRI23 |
viisscl 3 | 3 | ¢ [ 2 | 2 | 7739 | 148 | | 24 | | TR24 |

VI-1-5-1-B 5 1 B 4 2 133,31 26,6 0,00 170 171 TR96
VI-1-5-4-B 5 4 B 4 2 133,31 26,6 0,00 180 181 TR122

Norte
Noreste
Sur

(o] (o] B [N}
lwllelleliul
N1 [N1IN] [N
[N [N IN] [N}

Norte y Sur

Norte y Sur

Sur

Sur-Este
Sur-Este




